Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M55+
M-34
M-34
W35-44
M55+
M35-44
M-34
M-34
M-34
M45-54
M-34
M-34
M45-54
W45-54
M45-54
M-34
M55+
W-34
W-34
W-34
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M-34
M45-54
M-34

Gender BIB
Male 507
Male 599
Male 637
Male 598
Male 631
Male 640
Female 534
Male 526
Male 552
Male 603
Male 649
Male 650
Male 614
Male 589
Male 641
Male 615
Female 628
Male 578
Male 501
Male 531
Female 520
Female 643
Female 591
Male 642
Male 508
Male 613
Male 539
Male 622
Male 639

206 Aywvag MNIEPIAEX MOYZEX 5000KM

Country
Katepivn
BEPOIA

AICINIO NIEPIAX

OEX>AAONIKH
PIZQOMATA
Bepola
KATEPINH

Bepola
Katepivn

MTOAEMAIAA.

BEPOIA

KATEPINH

Veria

Oeooalovikn & Piwpata
Katepivn

Bepola

Bepola

Aemtokapua

Bepola

Bepola, ApmeAoknnwy 43 A

IQANNHZ ATTEAAKOIMOYAOZX
OEOAQPOZ MYAQPIAHY
FEQPTIOZ APAMIMATZHX
XPHXETOZX MNPAXZKIAHX
FQProz HAIOMOYAOX
NIKOAAOX KOYTZANTAZ
2TYAIANH IQANNIAOY
BAZIAEIOX AEAAAYL

OQMAX KOYZKOYPAX
NANATMQTHY ZEPA®EIM
ANTQNHX XAZIOYPAZ
KONXTANTINOZ AHMOY
AHMOZOENHZ T>XAPTZANHX
FEQPI10Z MAIMAAOMOYAOX
KONZTANTINOX KOTXANTAZ
KON/NOX TZATXATTANNHZ
ANNA XPIZTOAOYAIAQY
KONXTANTINOZ MIMENOX
GEORGIOS GRATSIANOS
ANAPEAY EAEYOEPIAAHYE
HAIANA TTANNAKIAQY
APT'YPQ IMATTATIANNOMNOYAQOY
FEQPTIA TATAEYOYMIOY
EYATTEAOX MATTATIANNOINOYAOZ
NIKOAAOX AAAMOTIOYAOX
AHMHTPIOX TXAPOYXAX
BAZIAHY KAPABAXIAHZ
KONXTANTINOZ ®QTOMOYAOX
BAZIAHY ANTQNIAAHX

KQOI APOMEIX

>A.BEPOIAX

OPEIBATIKOZ XYAAOIO% AIT'INIOY

2AYO

PIZOMATA

M.HAIAX VERTICAL RUNNERS

>.AOE
>A.BEPOIAX

KANENAZ

START5000
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:14(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:03(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:15(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)

FINISH5000
0:26:03(00:25:57)
0:27:07(00:27:06)
0:29:09(00:29:04)
0:29:19(00:29:13)
0:29:27(00:29:22)
0:30:31(00:30:30)
0:30:41 ()
0:30:53(00:30:41)
0:31:33(00:31:27)
0:31:49(00:31:48)
0:32:47(00:32:43)
0:32:58(00:32:58)
0:33:10(00:32:56)
0:34:08(00:34:04)
0:34:25(00:34:21)
0:34:36(00:34:27)
0:34:42(00:34:36)
0:35:04(00:34:52)
0:35:18(00:35:13)
0:35:19(00:35:18)
0:38:54(00:38:50)
0:38:59(00:38:53)
0:39:17(00:39:12)
0:39:23(00:39:16)
0:40:03(00:39:56)
0:40:12(00:40:03)
0:40:47(00:40:47)
0:40:55(00:40:40)
0:41:10(00:40:58)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

6

25
26
7

8

27
28
29
9

30
10
11
31
12
13
32
33
34
35
36
14
15
37
38
39
40
41
16
17
18
19
42

1

N = B
—

N

\.OO'\C)'\I\D(J—‘O(J'I—‘(J'I-h-l>

W N R 2 A a aw
N o o o b

Cat. Gender BIB

W55+
M55+
M-34
W55+
W-34
M35-44
M55+
M-34
W-34
M-34
W35-44
W-34
M55+
M45-54
W35-44
M-34
M-34
M-34
M45-54
M-34
WA45-54
W45-54
M-34
M-34
M-34
M45-54
M55+
W55+
W-34
W-34
WA45-54
M45-54

Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

586
619
580
530
509
636
638
538
646
648
600
606
574
645
515
630
617
618
587
581
612
513
588
559
592
546
521
582
553
554
620
557

Country
Pi¢wpata HpaBiag
KATEPINH
Pllwpata
FPEBENA
©eocalovikn

Bepola

BEPOIA
lwdvviva
Apbaocoa Mtolepaidag

Acwpata

Pllwpata
Bepola
KATEPINH
Plwpata Huabiag
KATEPINH
PHTINH MIEPIAX
Katepivn
Aaoklo

Bépola

BEPOIA

AAPIZA

AAPIZA

BEPOIA

BEPOIA

Adploa

BEPOIA

Name
ANNA TMAIATEQPTI0Y
IQANNHX TXIKAAEPHX
DIAINTMOZ MIMPANTHZ
XPYZOYAA APOYAAKH
ANAPOMAXH AGANAZIAAQY
XPHZTOZ KAPATTAMTMAX
ZAOGEIPHZ ANTQONIAAHZ
AHMHTPHZ KAPABAZIAHZ
AITEAIKH MOZXONA
AKIANAZ XAZIQTHXZ
ANAZTAZIA ZAMAPA
KQONZTANTINA TAXXH
AHMHTPIOZ MHTPOYAHZX
XPIZTINA ZYPOIOYAQY
200IA BOYATAPH
MANATIQTHZ AATOIMNOYAOZ
AOANAZIOX TZEAIOIMOYAOZ
OEOAQPOX TZEAIOMNOYAOX
XPHZTOZ MNMAMAIFEQPIOrnoyYAoOz
FQProx MMPANTHX
KATEPINA TPIANTA®YAAOY
KQNXZTANTIA BAINA
2TEDANOZ MATMAAOIOYAOZ
AHMHTPHZX KATZOYT'IANNOIMTOYAOX
FEQPI10Z MAMAEYOYMIOY
AHMHTPIOX KATZOYPAX
XPYZOZTOMOZ NANNOYAAZ
XPYZOYAA NAPH
XAPA KOYTZANTA
AAEZANAPA KOYTZANTA
EAENH TZIOYTAH
AOANAZIOX KOYTZANTAX

YOB

Club

ZEYZ MIEPIAZ

'PEBENA

ARDASSA MOUNTAIN CLUB

YYAAOIOx APOMEQN BEPOIAL

XAOX PHTINHX

)4

APOMEIX TYPNABOY
APOMEIX TYPNABOY

PHTINH

START5000
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:07(00:00:00
0:00:00(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:13(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:06(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
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)
)
)
)
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0:00:00(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:01(00:00:00
0:00:01(00:00:00
0:00:15(00:00:00
0:00:27(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00

FINISH5000
0:41:20(00:41:15)
0:42:33(00:42:26)
0:42:44(00:42:44)
0:42:54(00:42:45)
0:43:08 (—:--)
0:43:24(00:43:18)
0:43:43(00:43:30)
0:44:19(00:44:18)
0:44:22(00:44:15)
0:44:37(00:44:28)
0:44:48(00:44:38)
0:44:54(00:44:44)
0:45:14(00:45:05)
0:45:15(00:45:06)
0:45:18(00:45:07)
0:45:38(00:45:38)
0:45:40(00:45:39)
0:45:40(00:45:40)
0:45:58(00:45:52)
0:46:22(00:46:22)
0:46:33(00:46:24)
0:46:36(00:46:27)
0:47:11(00:47:07)
0:47:15(00:47:11)
0:47:15(00:47:14)
0:47:28(00:47:27)
0:47:40(00:47:25)
0:47:43(00:47:15)
0:47:57(00:47:46)
0:48:00(00:47:48)
0:48:09(00:48:00)
0:48:31(00:48:20)
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Cat. Gender BIB

W55+
W35-44
M45-54
W45-54
M55+
W55+
M45-54
W35-44
W35-44
W35-44
W35-44
W45-54
W55+
W35-44
W-34
W-34
M-34
W35-44
W-34
W35-44
M-34
W45-54
W55+
W-34
W55+
W45-54
WA45-54
M55+
W-34
M35-44
WA45-54
W55+

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female

566
644
514
516
632
635
562
569
568
572
595
579
596
548
584
517
577
624
518
542
652
555
571
558
633
575
564
565
524
576
610
647

Country
Aylog ABavaotlog dpapag

Bepola
Bepola

Aemttokapua Mieplag
Katepivn

Katepivn

Bepola

Aaockio

BEPOIA

PIZOMATA HMAGIAZ
KATEPINH
KATEPINH
Pllwpata

Bepola

Bepola

Bepola

Bepola

BEPOIA
PuWypata
PIZOMATA

Bepola
Oeooalovikn
Pllwpata
Bépola
Bepola
KATEPINH

Name
ANNA MAPIA MAPTIAQY
AIKATEPINH AAZKAAAKH
OEOAQPOZ BAINAZ
EAENH BOYAIOYBAZH
TZIAQNHZ IQANNHZ
MHNEAOTTH MAAAOTTANNH
AOANAZIOX KQZTOMNOYAOZ
MAPIA MEAIOTIOYAQY
EYAITEAIA MEAIOIOYAQY
IQANNA MEAIOIOYAQY
MAPIA MATPIKA
AGHNA MIMPANTH
ANTITONH METPOIMOYAQY
AAE=IA KIKH
XPIZTINA MANATIQTIAQY
AAE=ANAPA BOYAIOYBAZH
AAMIANOZ MIMAPTZQKAZ
FEQPI'IA XATZHOEOAQPOY
BAZIAIKH NTANNAKH
ANAZTAZIA KAPAZAPIAQY
AOGANAZIA AOMANOY
MANATQTA KOYTZANTA
EAENH MEAIOIMOYAQY

IQANNA XPYXOBAAANTOY KOYTZIOYKH

EYATTEAIA MEAIOTIOYAQY
EIPHNH MIMAPMIEPH
>00IA MAAIKOTZINA
AOGANAZXI0Z MAAIKOTZINAX
AHMHTPA AEAAA
AOANAXIOZ MIMAPTZQOKAX
OAAEIA TZIOYMEPKA
BANNA KEXOI'AQOY

Club
ANE=APTHTH

OAYMMIOI APOMEIZ AEMTOKAPYAX

(0

GEORGIACHATZI3B@GMAIL.COM

ANEA NIEPIAZ ZEYX

START5000
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:15(00:00:00
0:00:13(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:13(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:13(00:00:00
0:00:13(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:11(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:12(00:00:00
0:00:13(00:00:00
0:00:06(00:00:00
0:00:09(00:00:00
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FINISH5000
0:49:03(00:48:56)
0:49:34(00:49:28)
0:50:00(00:49:45)
0:50:01(00:49:48)
0:50:47(00:50:43)
0:50:58(00:50:49)
0:51:49(00:51:37)
0:52:07(00:51:58)
0:52:11(00:52:02)
0:52:12(00:52:03)
0:53:57(00:53:48)
0:54:12(00:54:01)
0:55:09(00:55:03)
0:56:38(00:56:32)
0:56:38(00:56:33)
0:57:35(00:57:29)
0:57:35(00:57:22)
0:57:39(00:57:28)
0:57:47(00:57:33)
0:57:47(00:57:33)
0:57:56(00:57:47)
0:57:58(00:57:52)
0:58:00(00:57:49)
0:58:42(00:58:37)
0:59:00(00:58:55)
0:59:03(00:58:53)
0:59:04(00:58:55)
0:59:07(00:59:00)
1:00:57(01:00:45)
1:01:01(01:00:48)
1:01:39(01:01:33)
1:03:23(01:03:14)
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46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

11
12
12
15
13
14
13
10
14
11
12
13

Cat.
WA45-54
W35-44
W45-54
M45-54
W35-44
W-34
WA45-54
W55+
WA45-54
W55+
W55+
W55+

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

651
528
529
616
621
563
605
511
541
532
604
527

Country

Bepola
Bepola
Bepola
Bepola
Oeooalovikn
OEZZAAONIKH
Becoalovikn
KoZavn
Bepola
Plwpata
Pllwpata

STEAAA SAMAPA

IQANNA AOYKIAQY
NIKOAETA AOYKIAQY
NIKOX TXEIKOX

®ANH GAOPOY
MANATIQTA AIAMH

BATIA X®AIPOIMOYAQY
XPYZANOH AMNOXTOAOIMNOYAOY
ANAZTAZIA KAPANTZOYAH
®ANOYAA ZHZOIMOYAOY
FTANNOYAA ZYPOIMOYAQY
AIKATEPINH AOMANOY

KANENAX
KANENAZ
XYAAOIOx APOMEQN BEPOIAX

ATOMIKA
ATOMIKA

FANIZISOPOULOU@GMAIL.COM

START5000
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:12(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)
0:00:09(00:00:00)
0:00:11(00:00:00)

FINISH5000
1:03:24(01:03:14)

1:03:30(01:03:21)
1:03:34 ()
1:03:53 (---:-)
1:03:57 (—--)

1:05:14(01:05:01)
1:05:16(01:05:04)
1:05:16(01:05:05)
1:06:38(01:06:30)
1:08:43(01:08:32)
1:08:46(01:08:36)
1:08:47(01:08:35)



